
Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Warm-Up, 10/6/2017 8:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 10/6/2017 9:02

Start : 08:40, End : 08:50

2 - 23.340 21.629 1:38.367 8:42:24 2:23.591

3 32.824 21.896 20.298 1:15.018 8:43:39 3:38.609

4 30.444 20.117 20.083 1:10.644 8:44:49 4:49.253

5 28.735 19.877 19.935 1:08.547 8:45:58 5:57.800

6 29.268 20.145 20.041 1:09.454 8:47:07 7:07.254

7 8:48:15 8:15.277

8 28.891 - - 1:08.759 8:49:24 9:24.036

9 28.931 20.819 20.204 1:09.954 8:50:34 10:33.990

1 - 23.687 22.899 2:24.666 8:42:25 2:24.666

2 33.596 21.740 21.343 1:16.679 8:43:42 3:41.345

3 30.973 20.318 20.109 1:11.400 8:44:53 4:52.745

4 28.792 20.376 20.115 1:09.283 8:46:02 6:02.028

5 29.382 20.358 20.751 1:10.491 8:47:13 7:12.519

6 28.533 19.922 20.055 1:08.510 8:48:21 8:21.029

7 8:49:29 9:29.031

8 28.465 19.908 19.878 1:08.251 8:50:37 10:37.282

2 - 22.636 21.169 1:33.117 8:42:57 2:56.661

3 29.509 20.273 20.006 1:09.788 8:44:07 4:06.449

4 28.302 19.717 19.802 1:07.821 8:45:14 5:14.270

5 27.921 19.693 19.824 1:07.438 8:46:22 6:21.708

6 28.296 19.732 19.753 1:07.781 8:47:30 7:29.489

7 27.856 19.622 20.000 1:07.478 8:48:37 8:36.967

8 19.629 19.743 1:07.203 8:49:44 9:44.170

9 27.836 8:50:51 10:51.318

1 - 22.819 23.862 2:01.688 8:42:02 2:01.688

2 33.167 22.933 23.598 1:19.698 8:43:22 3:21.386

3 38.302 21.084 19.930 1:19.316 8:44:41 4:40.702

4 29.000 20.560 1:09.365 8:45:50 5:50.067

5 31.653 20.647 19.886 1:12.186 8:47:02 7:02.253

6 20.255 8:48:12 8:11.413

7 30.108 21.332 19.848 1:11.288 8:49:23 9:22.701

8 29.904 21.584 20.004 1:11.492 8:50:34 10:34.193

1 - 22.613 22.244 1:42.038 8:41:42 1:42.038

2 30.036 20.358 20.317 1:10.711 8:42:53 2:52.749

3 28.649 19.940 19.989 1:08.578 8:44:02 4:01.327

4 28.090 19.755 1:07.653 8:45:09 5:08.980
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Warm-Up, 10/6/2017 8:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 10/6/2017 9:02

Start : 08:40, End : 08:50

5 28.123 - - 8:46:17 6:16.566

6 30.635 21.745 24.436 1:16.816 8:47:34 7:33.382

7 28.134 19.946 1:07.810 8:48:41 8:41.192

8 28.111 19.947 19.941 1:07.999 8:49:49 9:49.191

9 20.223 12.587 Pit In 8:50:50 10:49.948

1 - 25.525 24.004 2:20.077 8:42:20 2:20.077

2 33.975 22.782 21.515 1:18.272 8:43:39 3:38.349

3 31.263 20.869 20.531 1:12.663 8:44:51 4:51.012

4 29.654 20.819 20.374 1:10.847 8:46:02 6:01.859

5 29.021 20.282 20.141 1:09.444 8:47:11 7:11.303

6 19.928 20.068 1:08.721 8:48:20 8:20.024

7 28.866 8:49:29 9:28.517

8 29.071 20.801 20.085 1:09.957 8:50:39 10:38.474

2 - 23.442 21.091 1:38.274 8:42:27 2:26.413

3 30.124 20.538 20.210 1:10.872 8:43:37 3:37.285

4 28.397 19.993 19.838 1:08.228 8:44:46 4:45.513

5 28.056 19.693 19.752 1:07.501 8:45:53 5:53.014

6 29.101 20.916 23.413 1:13.430 8:47:07 7:06.444

7 28.496 20.390 1:08.536 8:48:15 8:14.980

8 33.103 19.847 19.737 1:12.687 8:49:28 9:27.667

9 19.739 8:50:35 10:34.877

1 - 27.217 25.182 1:56.789 8:41:57 1:56.789

2 35.078 21.749 23.169 1:19.996 8:43:17 3:16.785

3 32.154 20.901 20.697 1:13.752 8:44:31 4:30.537

4 29.464 20.216 20.358 1:10.038 8:45:41 5:40.575

5 29.153 19.895 19.995 1:09.043 8:46:50 6:49.618

6 28.834 19.851 1:08.286 8:47:58 7:57.904

7 28.571 19.668 19.898 1:08.137 8:49:06 9:06.041

8 19.640 8:50:14 10:13.706

2 - 32.109 29.178 1:55.064 8:43:34 3:34.087

3 32.761 20.634 20.199 1:13.594 8:44:48 4:47.681

4 29.155 19.784 19.752 1:08.691 8:45:57 5:56.372

5 29.971 20.117 19.860 1:09.948 8:47:07 7:06.320

6 28.169 8:48:14 8:13.808

7 19.926 20.116 1:08.036 8:49:22 9:21.844

8 29.362 20.820 14.761 Pit In 8:50:27 10:26.787
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Warm-Up, 10/6/2017 8:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 10/6/2017 9:02

Start : 08:40, End : 08:50

1 - 24.479 25.576 1:57.949 8:41:58 1:57.949

2 36.019 23.226 23.360 1:22.605 8:43:21 3:20.554

3 33.597 21.467 20.885 1:15.949 8:44:37 4:36.503

4 30.602 20.503 20.412 1:11.517 8:45:48 5:48.020

5 30.491 20.673 20.503 1:11.667 8:47:00 6:59.687

6 30.306 20.730 20.321 1:11.357 8:48:11 8:11.044

7 8:49:22 9:21.617

8 30.685 20.803 20.663 1:12.151 8:50:34 10:33.768

2 - 23.622 22.455 1:38.001 8:43:09 3:08.818

3 31.463 21.990 20.898 1:14.351 8:44:23 4:23.169

4 29.241 19.992 19.992 1:09.225 8:45:33 5:32.394

5 28.390 19.763 19.888 1:08.041 8:46:41 6:40.435

6 28.030 19.560 19.800 1:07.390 8:47:48 7:47.825

7 28.817 26.207 19.881 1:14.905 8:49:03 9:02.730

8 8:50:10 10:09.769

1 - 24.408 23.223 2:04.733 8:42:05 2:04.733

2 32.671 24.273 21.757 1:18.701 8:43:24 3:23.434

3 33.363 21.294 20.659 1:15.316 8:44:39 4:38.750

4 29.047 20.305 20.086 1:09.438 8:45:48 5:48.188

5 42.099 24.017 20.229 1:26.345 8:47:15 7:14.533

6 28.385 20.231 19.945 1:08.561 8:48:23 8:23.094

7 28.429 1:08.181 8:49:31 9:31.275

8 - - 8:50:39 10:38.965

1 - 24.611 23.371 2:23.349 8:42:24 2:23.349

2 34.393 21.911 21.588 1:17.892 8:43:41 3:41.241

3 31.810 21.471 21.647 1:14.928 8:44:56 4:56.169

4 31.307 21.262 21.617 1:14.186 8:46:11 6:10.355

5 31.120 21.508 21.549 1:14.177 8:47:25 7:24.532

6 30.856 21.238 21.367 1:13.461 8:48:38 8:37.993

7 30.596 21.199 21.047 1:12.842 8:49:51 9:50.835

8 8:51:03 11:03.000

1 - 22.320 21.172 1:39.055 8:41:39 1:39.055

2 29.904 20.884 20.316 1:11.104 8:42:50 2:50.159

3 28.896 20.367 19.984 1:09.247 8:44:00 3:59.406

4 28.180 19.821 19.915 1:07.916 8:45:08 5:07.322

5 27.986 19.712 19.785 1:07.483 8:46:15 6:14.805
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

09 - 11 June 2017

Warm-Up, 10/6/2017 8:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 10/6/2017 9:02

Start : 08:40, End : 08:50

6 27.970 20.293 20.134 1:08.397 8:47:23 7:23.202

7 28.270 19.645 19.846 1:07.761 8:48:31 8:30.963

8 27.864 8:49:38 9:38.173

9 19.753 19.763 1:07.368 8:50:46 10:45.541

1 - 22.982 22.500 1:50.020 8:41:50 1:50.020

2 30.812 21.325 20.329 1:12.466 8:43:03 3:02.486

3 28.226 19.553 19.824 1:07.603 8:44:10 4:10.089

4 28.052 19.546 19.725 1:07.323 8:45:18 5:17.412

5 27.905 19.489 19.572 1:06.966 8:46:25 6:24.378

6 27.881 8:47:31 7:31.102

7 28.151 27.420 20.221 1:15.792 8:48:47 8:46.894

8 20.695 15.770 Pit In 8:49:51 9:50.935

1 - 22.588 22.600 1:50.419 8:41:51 1:50.419

2 31.405 20.769 20.249 1:12.423 8:43:03 3:02.842

3 29.723 20.509 20.172 1:10.404 8:44:13 4:13.246

4 28.612 20.065 1:08.339 8:45:22 5:21.585

5 28.153 19.909 19.860 1:07.922 8:46:30 6:29.507

6 28.005 19.899 1:07.617 8:47:37 7:37.124

7 27.979 19.716 19.828 1:07.523 8:48:45 8:44.647

8 19.685 19.766 8:49:52 9:51.974

9 28.505 19.723 19.861 1:08.089 8:51:00 11:00.063

2 - 23.152 22.163 1:36.200 8:42:31 2:30.324

3 29.509 27.167 22.349 1:19.025 8:43:50 3:49.349

4 28.071 19.926 19.744 1:07.741 8:44:57 4:57.090

5 28.134 19.741 19.750 1:07.625 8:46:05 6:04.715

6 8:47:12 7:11.693

7 30.670 21.414 21.199 Pit In 8:48:25 8:24.976

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:

. . .
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